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A G E N D A 

 
ADVISORY TRAFFIC COMMITTEE MEETING 

October 16, 2013 at 10:00 am 
at City Hall in the Council Chambers 

 
 

 
PRESENT:               
 
 
A. DELEGATIONS 
 
              
 
 
B. REVIEW PREVIOUS MINUTES 
 
              
 
C. UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
 
 

1. A letter was received by Mayor and Council from Warren Lauder, Councillor for 
Hupacasath First Nation expressing concern increased traffic on nearby 
residential streets especially industrial truck traffic. 
 

______________________________________________________________________ 
 

______________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
D NEW BUSINESS 
 
 
 
DISCUSSION 
 

SCHEDULE TENTATIVE MEETING DATES FOR 2014: 
 

January 15, 2014 
April 16, 2014 
July 16, 2014 

October 15, 2014 
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DISTRIBUTION 

Councillor Rob Cole 
Councillor Dan Washington (alternate) 

Ken Watson - City Manager 
Davina Sparrow - City Clerk 
Guy Cicon - City Engineer 

Randy Fraser, Streets Superintendent 
Scott Smith, Planner 

Tim Hautzinger, Bylaw Enforcement Officer 
Scott Kenny, Director of Parks and Recreation 

Sgt. Dave Paddock – R.C.M.P. 
Deputy Fire Chief Chris Jancowski - Fire Department 

Pat Dahlquist, Trustee, SD 70, email agenda to wdahlqui@shaw.ca  
Dave Hill, ICBC, email agenda to david.hill@icbc.ca  

Caroline Robinson, ICBC, email agenda to Caroline.Robinson@icbc.com 
Heather Thomson - AV Times, email agenda news@avtimes.net  
Rob Diotte, AV 1240, email agenda to rdiotte@islandradio.bc.ca  

Cameron McKinnon, Diversified Transportation Ltd., email agenda to dcm.49@hotmail.com   
Phil Atkinson, Diversified Transportation Ltd., email agenda to phil@patransit.pwt.ca  

Cpl. Mike Elston, Central Vanc. Island Traffic Services, email agenda to mike.elston@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 
Sgt. Joe Schofield, Central Vanc. Island Traffic Services, email agenda to joe.schofield@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

Bill Brown – cyclist, email agenda to billtbrown@shaw.ca 
Kevin Head – cyclist, email agenda to kevin.head@gmail.com 
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